VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2015 Asphalt Paving and Patching
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. DATE: 7/30/12015
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is change order # 1, and will decrease the
current contract amount.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $ 1,484,600.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ({1]+[2)) [3] $ 1,484,600.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4) $ (1.421.00)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) $ 1,483,175.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4) _$ (1.421.00)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,484,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,462,684.19

o/

"Date

G2

Date («$'oxer2s%) ge‘ﬂanager

: g
: !
/ ,1.1/'""‘ i & ./ 713 Approved By:

Village Engineer Date ©$10%or25%)  \yjjllage President
; 7/ fﬁ/l < Attest:

Director bf Public Works " " Date Village Clerk Date

Y — 9o)ts”
Assistant'Birgctor of Findnce Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(00°b2¥'1$) I # sopup s5uryD JO enjep |Bjo)
00°00Z'¥S 002 00z |oooizs NL 0 SAVMIONY4 ZadNY
PUE SINIOM "SHOVHD J0) JUNLXIN
00°005'¥915 0052’1 0054'} 00'+6S NL OSN "(QOHLIW INIHOYW)| L # dNy
5'6 11 YIONI8 ONNIAATT
00'6LE’LLS 0'08¥ 0Pz 0L'cZ$ il 052’} Z1'981 9902 8W02{008£0909
00'0LE'ZS [T 00vZ'Z |sz'ss 41 008'} W3H ¥ILLNS GHND awo2|00s000ky
00'05L'€8L S~ (0'os2's) 00 |oo'sors NL 0sL1 05N '(QOHL3W uz:ogv_mnBSS
94 5'6 Il HIONIE ONN3ATT
unowry eausiay|q Aypuend 83 Bufn nn Anuend [TETT ON
pasiney papiemy

SL0ZI0EIL

Bupyaied pue Bujred Jjeydsy 510Z A4




